FEBRUARY 2007

DAY ELEV

1 430.95
2 430.95
3 430.93
4 430.93
5 430.93
6 430.92
7 430.95
8 430.99
9 431.30
10 431.91
11 432.24
12 432.39
13 432.49
14 432.54
15 432.58
16 432.59
17 432.61
18 432.63
19 432.62
20 432.63
21 432.61
22 432.77
23 432.81
24 432.89
25 433.10
26 433.97
27 433.64
28 433.81
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
1,431,807
1,431,623 -184
1,431,623 +0
1,431,256 -367
1,431,256 +0
1,431,256 +0
1,431,072 -184
1,431,623 +551
1,432,358 +735
1,438,084 +5,726
1,449,352 +11,268
1,455,471 +6,119
1,458,256 +2,785
1,460,113 +1,857
1,461,041 +928
1,461,784 +743
1,461,970 +186
1,462,341 +371
1,462,712 +371
1,462,527 -185
1,462,712 +185
1,462,341 -371
1,465,312 +2,971
1,466,055 +743
1,467,540 +1,485
1,471,450 +3,910
1,487,690 +16.240
1,481,530 -6,160
1,484,703 +3,173
+52,896
+52.896

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

— RELEASE-C.F.S. —

OUTLET

55
1,870
3,709

SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

OUTLET
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

3,709

0 TOTAL

3,709

RUN DATE: March 12, 2007

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2006 TO DATE=

EVAPORATION
C.F.S. INCHES
47 .08
6 .01
18 .03
29 .05
35 .06
0 .00
18 .03
12 .02
6 .01

0 .00

0 .00

6 .01
24 .04
42 .07
24 .04
30 .05
47 .08
65 A1
47 .08
59 .10
6 .01

0 .00
59 .10
24 .04
36 .06
24 .04
0 .00

6 .01
670 1.13

1.329
PRECIPITATION
4.97

10.39

PRECIP
INCHES



